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BAMBOO RESTAURANT

HANCHEY BAMBOO RESORT

096 25 42 440/ 076 25 42 44o

www.hancheybambooresort.org

ABOUT US 
ABOUT US 
Discovering your best trip on the top of Mountain,
Hanchey Bamboo Resort would bring you a wonderful &
peaceful environment of eco-friendly surrounded by
amazing views of Nature, Mekong River, Historical
Hanchey Pagoda & Temple, and Community.
Our Journey has been growing since 13th October, 2018, in
purpose of tourism & community development of
Cambodia by providing people the career opportunities
and knowledge of tourism industry. Hanchey Bamboo
Resort is part of Buddhism for Social Development Action
(BSDA) NGO, Is also training center for disadvantage
students graduated in major of hospitality from Smile
Institute of BSDA. And we provide those students
including accommodation, food, & skills.
Hanchey Bamboo Resort was almost 100% designed by
Bamboos. We have friendly and well trained staff & interns
waiting for serving you and members with our services
such as,
Accommodation: 10 Bungalows (5twin &5King) 10 Bamboo
house 
1 Swimming pool 
1 Conference Hall
1 Restaurant (Offering A La carte set Manu &Buffet of
Khmer & European Cuisine)
1 Yoga &Meditation Hall 
1 Reception
Bicycles rental 








BAMBOO RESTAURANT

ABOUT BSDA

BSDA is a Cambodian-run NGO, established in 2005 in

response to criticism from the villagers around the Wat

Nokor Bachey temple west of Kampong Cham City. The

community felt that the monks would preach altruism in

theory but hardly ever practice it. Deeply hurt, seven

Monks founded the organization, financing it privately

throughout the first three years until their work was

noticed and international donors started to provide

funding. BSDA’s programs cover a large scope, including

education and vocational training for Orphans and

vulnerable children, community and democracy

development and work with drug users and the HIV/Aids

infected. Although being monk-led and inspired by

Buddhist philosophy, BSDA maintains religious neutrality

and strives to better the dialogue between religious

groups in Cambodia, employing Buddhists, Christians and

Muslims alike. All projects have the secondary aim of

teaching good ethics to the participants and encouraging

them to contribute as well, creating a peer support system

in which 

ex-beneficiaries help those in their former situation.



Hot Expresso 

Hot Americano 

Hot Cappuccino 

Hot Latte 

Hot Tea 

Hot chocolate 

COFFEE

$1.5 

$1.8

$2

$2

$1.0

$2

JUICE & SMOOTHIES 

ទឹកម្នា ស់ Pineapple juice 

ទឹកឳឡឹក Watermelon Juice  

ផាសិន សូដា ឬទឹកដោះគោ Passion soda/milk

ផាសិន ក្រឡុ

កPassion smoothie

ជីអង្អា មគ្រឡុ
ក Mint-lemon smoothie

ប័រក្រឡុ

ក Avocado smoothie

ផ្លៃឈើក្រឡុ
ក Mixed fruit smoothie 

កាហ្វេក្រឡុ
ក Coffee smoothie 

តែបៃតង Iced green tea

តែបៃតងក្រឡុ

ក Green tea smoothie

តែជ្រក់ Lemon tea 

$3.0

$3.0

$2.5

$3.0

$3.0

$3.75

$3.0

$3.0

$2.5

$3.0

$2.0

Iced Americano 

Iced Cappuccino 

Iced Latte 

Iced chocolate 

$2.5 

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5

SOFT DRINK & ALCOHOL
Coke /Coke zero/Yoes/Sting/ Bacchus

Drinking water 

Beer (Cambodia/Anchor)

Beer half box 

Beer 1 box 

Mojito 

Blue margarita 

Caipirinha 

Negroni

Pinacolada 

Wine​ bottle (red/white)

$1.0 

$0.60

$1.5

$ 15

$ 25

$3.75

$3.75

$3.5

$3.5

3.75

$25



សាយ៉ស្រស់

Fresh spring rolls 

ដំឡូ

ងជ្វា  បំពង

Deep fried sweet potato

សាច់មាន់បំពងជាមួយដំឡូ
ងបារាំ ង

Deep fried chicken with fries  

ដំឡូ

ងបារាំ ងបំពង

French fries 

APPRETIZER 

$4.5

$4.5

$5.0

$3.00

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

ឆាបន្លៃគ្រាប់ស្វា យចន្ទី

Fried vegetables with cashew nuts 

ផាត់ថៃជាមួយតៅហ៊ូ

Pad-thai with tofu 

ឆាក្រកួនទឹកម្រិច

Fried morning glory with pepper sauce 

សាឡាដសណ្តែ ក

Chickpea salad

អាម៉ុកល្ពៅ

Pumpkin Amok

បាយឆាបន្លៃ

Fried rice with vegetable 

$4.5

$5.0

$4.0

$4.50

$5.0

$4.5



KHMER FOOD 

តុងយ៉ាំ គ្រឿងសមុទ្រ

Tong Yam Seafood

សន្លក់ត្រពាំ ងត្រី ឬសាច់ជ្រូក

Khmer bamboo soup

ម្ជូ

រព្រៃត្រកូន ត្រី ឬសាច់គោ

Sour morning glory soup with beef/fish

បាយឆា គ្រឿងសមុទ្រ​ ឬមាន់ ឬគោ​​ ឬជ្រូក

Fried rice (seafood/beef/pork/chicken)

ឆាមឹកម្រិចខ្ចី

Stir-fried squid with green pepper 

មាន់លីញអំបិលម្ទេស

Stir-fried chicken with chili

ត្រីបំពងជ្រក់ស្វា យ

Deep fried fish with mango salad

ប្រហុកឆៅចិញ្ជ្រាំ  បន្លែស្រស់

Minced Brahok with fresh vegies 

មាន់ដុតទឹកឃ្មុំ


Baked whole chicken with honey

ភ្លា សាច់គោចៀន

Grilled beef salad

ញ៉ាំ
ក្រូចថ្លុ


ង សាច់ជ្រូ ឬគ្រឿងសមុទ្រ

Pomelo salad with pork/seafood

$6.0

$5.5

$5.5

$5.0

$5.0

$5.50

$6.0

$5.0

$15.0

$6.0

$5.0



ធូណា សែនវុិ ច

Tuna sandwich 

ក្លឹបសែនវុិ ច

club sandwich

ស្តេកសាច់គោ

Beef steak

ធូណាសាលាដ

Tuna salad

ស្ពា ហ្គេតទី គ្រឿងសមុទ្រ

Spaghetti Seafood

WESTERN FOOD

$4.5

$4.5

$7.0

$5.0

$6.0

ផ្លែឈើ

Fruit plate

ផេកខេកចេក​(ជាមួយផ្លែឈើ)

Banana Package serve with fruit

ចេកឆឹង 

Caramel banana

នំស្នួ

ដូង

Khmer coconut cake

ការ៉េ ម (វានីឡា ឬឆុកកូលេត)

Ice-cream   (Vanilla or Chocolate)

DESSERT

$4.5

$4.0

$3.5

$3.0

$3.0



We thank you for your kindness to support our
project. With your contribution, our students can
get their  training and practice in hospitality.
Your presence is an importance process to our
training program.  Whether you are coming for
lunch or stay overnight, we hope you enjoy and
satisfied with our products and service. 

On be half of the entire team, we, the
management would like to show our sincerely
respect to you and your member for coming to
use of service and product. 

 If you need something or have any questions
please don't hesitate to approach our staff.  

We looking forward to welcome you and your
family again in the nearly further. 

Please enjoy your meal!



Thank you 
Best regards
Management team



THANK YOU
Implemented by

Sponsored by

Thank you BSDA and Eco-solidar for
support Cambodian young

disadvantage people through
hospitality training and job

opportunities.


